Authentisign ID: 8B18AA62-41D5-490B-96FE-479E49200E60

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Referral Agreement
(Program, Policies and Procedures)

1. The role of the Agent/Broker is strictly to introduce the Purchaser(s) to Bellaire Properties Inc.

2. Provided the Purchaser has entered into an Agreement of Purchase and Sale for a dwelling at
Bellaire Properties Inc., in the Vendor’'s standard format, then a Referral Fee of Three Thousand
Dollars ($3,000.00), plus HST (Only payable if Agent/Broker has qualified HST number) shall be
payable to the Broker named on this form. Payment of Referral Fee shall be as follows:

(a) The Vendor agrees to pay the referral fee only upon successful closing of the property known as
LOT #37 — Phase #5, 1433 STOVELL CRESCENT

3. The Broker shall invoice the Vendor directly and the Vendor shall thereafter pay to the Broker a
portion of the Referral Fee as outlined above.

4. \Vendor’s address for invoicing: BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC.
331 CITYVIEW BLVD., SUITE 300
VAUGHAN, ONTARIO L4H 3M3
TEL: 905-832-2023 FAX: 905-832-1926

5. This will confirm that on this 15 day of March 2021
MATT DEAN, a registered Sales Representative with RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.,
BROKERAGE introduced the Purchaser to:

Lot No. 37
Purchaser’s Name: Rochelle Amanda Shepherd
Purchase Price: $1,013,990.00

To Bellaire Properties Inc., by his/her signature below, the Agent hereby acknowledges that he/she has
read and agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions of this Broker Referral Agreement and the
Vendor’s Program, Policies and Procedures.

Dated at Vaughan, day of , 2021
Authenti
M'ajtt DW 03/16/2021
3/16/2021 7:58:10 PM EDT

Witness Agent/Broker

Dated at Vaughan, day of , 2021

Witness Per: Bellafre Properties Inc.

RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC., BROKERAGE

200-4310 Sherwoodtowne Blvd.Mississauga, ON L4Z4C4
Brokerage #:905-272-3434 Fax:905-272-3833 Cell: 416-450-4503

http://www.mattdeanrealty.com

Email:mattdean(@mattdeanrealty.com



Matt Dean
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Matt Dean on 3/16/2021 7:58:10 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.245.166.188


	Authentisign: LOT 5-37 Referral Agreement Lormel Homes
	ID: 8B18AA62-41D5-490B-96FE-479E49200E60
	Created: 3/16/2021 7:31:10 PM
	Signers (1)
	1. Matt Dean
	ID: 76BDB708-7EA0-4BA4-A939-0AA0DA1CD9F6
	Phone: 
	Email: mattdean@mattdeanrealty.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 8CE93B96-08B3-4191-9505-D14E346F2FA1
	IP Address: 99.245.166.188
	Accepted: 3/16/2021 7:58:10 PM EDT

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 00CCB251-C30A-4694-A801-0E9D64D7888A
	IP Address: 99.245.166.188
	Accepted: 3/16/2021 7:57:53 PM EDT




	History
	New Participant Added: 3/16/2021 7:31:42 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Matt Dean Participant ID: 76BDB708-7EA0-4BA4-A939-0AA0DA1CD9F6
	Authentisign History ID:00B6BD42-BEBF-42C5-9FA0-D64563E251C5

	New Document Added: 3/16/2021 7:31:55 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: LOT # 5 - 37 Innisfil - Referral Agreement.docx
	Authentisign History ID:239DE7C7-B220-4B80-BDA1-881C63E0F23B

	New Document Added: 3/16/2021 7:32:40 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:033DD21E-8866-421A-8400-B1E45F16444C

	Signature Request Email Sent: 3/16/2021 7:32:40 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Matt Dean (mattdean@mattdeanrealty.com). Signer ID: 76BDB708-7EA0-4BA4-A939-0AA0DA1CD9F6
	Authentisign History ID:F83FA87D-EC83-4380-9D57-2EE99AAC4394

	Document Accepted: 3/16/2021 7:58:13 PM
	IP Address:99.245.166.188
	Details:Matt Dean has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 76BDB708-7EA0-4BA4-A939-0AA0DA1CD9F6
	Authentisign History ID:94904061-5654-493B-B632-9048FAAA7939




