
Bellaire Properties Inc.
Referral Agreement

 (Program, Policies and Procedures)

1. The role of the Agent/Broker is strictly to introduce the Purchaser(s) to Bellaire Properties Inc.

2. Provided the Purchaser has entered into an Agreement of Purchase and Sale for a dwelling at 
Bellaire Properties Inc., in the Vendor’s standard format, then a Referral Fee of Three Thousand 
Dollars ($3,000.00), plus HST (Only payable if Agent/Broker has qualified HST number) shall be 
payable to the Broker named on this form.  Payment of Referral Fee shall be as follows:

(a) The Vendor agrees to pay the referral fee only upon successful closing of the property known as 
LOT #40 – Phase #5,   1445 STOVELL CRESCENT 

3. The Broker shall invoice the Vendor directly and the Vendor shall thereafter pay to the Broker a 
portion of the Referral Fee as outlined above.  

4.  Vendor’s address for invoicing: BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC.
331 CITYVIEW BLVD., SUITE 300
VAUGHAN, ONTARIO   L4H 3M3
TEL:  905-832-2023 FAX:  905-832-1926

5. This will confirm that on this 15 day of March 2021
MATHY NADESON, a registered Sales Representative with HOMELIFE/FUTURE REALTY INC., 
BROKERAGE introduced the Purchaser to:

Lot No.    40

Purchaser’s Name: Nesarajah Nadarajah

Purchase Price:   $1,013,990.00

To Bellaire Properties Inc., by his/her signature below, the Agent hereby acknowledges that he/she has 
read and agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions of this Broker Referral Agreement and the 
Vendor’s Program, Policies and Procedures.

Dated at Vaughan,       day of      , 2021

Witness Agent/Broker

Dated at Vaughan,       day of      , 2021

Witness Per:  Bellaire Properties Inc.

HOMELIFE/FUTURE REALTY INC., BROKERAGE

7 Eastvale Drive Unit 205Markham, ON L3S4N8

Brokerage #:905-201-9977 Fax:905-201-9229 Cell: 647-339-6239

Email:n_mathy@hotmail.com

Authentisign ID: B8ABCABB-898D-43A4-B79B-FB9A79A48716Authentisign ID: B8ABCABB-898D-43A4-B79B-FB9A79A48716

Mathy Nadeson
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Mathy Nadeson on 3/23/2021 3:43:02 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 174.92.5.254


	Authentisign: LOT 5-40 Referral Agreement Lormel Homes
	ID: B8ABCABB-898D-43A4-B79B-FB9A79A48716
	Created: 3/23/2021 10:54:21 AM
	Signers (1)
	1. Mathy Nadeson
	ID: 7BF23813-6B8F-40A7-8D68-9927FB420FA1
	Phone: 
	Email: n_mathy@hotmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 71AA4B4B-87D4-4573-813C-3E5808CDCBC0
	IP Address: 174.92.5.254
	Accepted: 3/23/2021 3:43:02 PM EDT

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: E26E8675-9F50-4D07-B0EC-D5131F4C4E18
	IP Address: 174.92.5.254
	Accepted: 3/23/2021 3:41:35 PM EDT




	History
	New Participant Added: 3/22/2021 11:56:24 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:FA4B09FB-5105-4CB9-A463-A195538C8402

	New Document Added: 3/22/2021 11:56:45 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:361BE3C7-0518-44C9-A437-37A00F860142

	New Document Added: 3/22/2021 11:57:23 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:A5259C17-5EA3-499B-839B-926666E06AF4

	Signature Request Email Sent: 3/22/2021 11:57:23 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:5B96B7E2-D392-4E37-9DAE-FAB54E58AB0B

	Reset Authentisign: 3/23/2021 10:54:22 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:This Authentisign was reset by: VINCE IULIANO
	Authentisign History ID:8867DB09-158B-4C29-BC4C-B9C61763E224

	Participant Updated: 3/23/2021 10:54:48 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A Participant has been updated. <br>Name: Mathy Nadesor <br>Participant ID: 7BF23813-6B8F-40A7-8D68-9927FB420FA1
	Authentisign History ID:BB2CD919-7ABE-43AE-8682-45C57DBBC6D1

	New Document Added: 3/23/2021 10:55:16 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:2983CB11-2D62-42B3-A04C-D40F1D668020

	Signature Request Email Sent: 3/23/2021 10:55:16 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Mathy Nadeson (n_mathy@hotmail.com). Signer ID: 7BF23813-6B8F-40A7-8D68-9927FB420FA1
	Authentisign History ID:F8040B62-BDEF-4B7D-BE7C-FBEE2462492B

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 3/23/2021 3:41:51 PM
	IP Address:174.92.5.254
	Details:Mathy Nadeson has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 7BF23813-6B8F-40A7-8D68-9927FB420FA1
	Authentisign History ID:E2B4922E-1C00-4EE1-9224-D677B6A40349

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 3/23/2021 3:41:51 PM
	IP Address:174.92.5.254
	Details:Mathy Nadeson has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 7BF23813-6B8F-40A7-8D68-9927FB420FA1
	Authentisign History ID:AFCCE4E5-4D8A-46A3-B13D-A54C5FE951C2

	Document Accepted: 3/23/2021 3:43:07 PM
	IP Address:174.92.5.254
	Details:Mathy Nadeson has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 7BF23813-6B8F-40A7-8D68-9927FB420FA1
	Authentisign History ID:C5A8AF12-863D-4A27-978E-86C61E3F9FFF




